SULLAIR
Air Treatment
Dryers: Refrigerated and Desiccant
Filtration and Mist Elimination, SP Oil/Water Separators, Drains
2
An industry leader
Sullair
Leadership

Height
in         mm
Weight
lbs         kg
RN-5 115-1-60 AC 5 0.14 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-10 115-1-60 AC 10 0.28 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-15 115-1-60 AC 15 0.42 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-25 115-1-60 AC 25 0.7 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 14 355 24 609 95 43
RN-25 230-1-60 AC 25 0.7 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 14 355 24 609 95 43
RN-35 115-1-60 AC 35 0.99 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-35 230-1-60 AC 35 0.99 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-50 115-1-60 AC 50 1.4 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-50 230-1-60 AC 50 1.4 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-75 115-1-60 AC 75 2.1 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 143 65
RN-75 230-1-60 AC 75 2.1 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 143 65
RN-100 115-1-60 AC 100 2.8 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 165 75
RN-100 230-1-60 AC 100 2.8 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 165 75
RN-125 115-1-60 AC 125 3.5 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 22 546 32 813 197 89
RN-125 230-1-60 AC 125 3.5 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 22 546 32 813 197 89
RN-150 115-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 24 609 32 813 215 97
RN-150 230-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 24 609 32 813 215 97
RN-175 230-1-60 AC 175 4.9 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 22 546 24 609 35 889 243 110
RN-200 230-1-60 AC 200 5.6 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 22 546 24 609 35 889 243 110
RN-250 230-1-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 230-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 460-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 575-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-325 230-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
RN-325 460-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
RN-325 575-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
50Hz Motor
Frequency

Model
Electrical AC / WC
Capacity
 scfm       m3/min
Inlet–Outlet
Connection
Drain
Width
in         mm
Depth
in         mm
Height
in         mm
Weight
lbs         kg
RD-400 230-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 28 711 23 589 50 1265 525 238
RD-400 460-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 28 711 23 589 50 1265 525 238
RD-400 575-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 28 711 23 589 50 1265 525 238
RD-500 230-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 807 366
RD-500 460-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 807 366
RD-500 575-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 807 366
RD-700 230-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 900 408
RD-700 460-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 900 408
RD-700 575-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 900 408
RD-850 230-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 59 1500 952 431
RD-850 460-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 59 1500 952 431
RD-850 575-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 59 1500 952 431
RD-1000 460-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 74 1885 1178 534
RD-1000 575-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 74 1885 1178 534
RD-1200 460-3-60 AC / WC 1200 33.9 3" NPT 1-1/4" 46 1165 46 810 74 1885 1520 690
RD-1200 575-3-60 AC / WC 1200 33.9 3" NPT 1-1/4" 46 1165 46 1165 74 1885 1520 690
RD-1600 460-3-60 AC / WC 1600 45.3 4" FLG 1-1/4" 60 1524 46 1165 74 1885 1972 894
RD-1600 575-3-60 AC / WC 1600 45.3 4" FLG 1-1/4" 60 1524 46 1165 74 1885 1972 894
RD-2000 460-3-60 AC / WC 2000 56.6 4" FLG 1-1/4" 60 1524 46 1165 74 1885 2005 909
RD-2000 575-3-60 AC / WC 2000 56.6 4" FLG 1-1/4" 60 1524 46 1165 74 1885 2005 909
RD-2400 460-3-60 AC / WC 2400 67.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2190 46 1165 79 2000 2225 1009
RD-2400 575-3-60 AC / WC 2400 67.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2190 46 1165 79 2000 2225 1009
RD-3000 460-3-60 AC / WC 3000 84.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2190 46 1165 79 2000 2456 1114
RD-3000 575-3-60 AC / WC 3000 84.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2190 46 1165 79 2000 2456 1114
RD-3800 460-3-60 AC / WC 3800 107.6 6" FLG 1-1/4" 109 2760 47 1016 79 2000 2759 1251
RD-3800 575-3-60 AC / WC 3800 107.6 6" FLG 1-1/4" 109 2760 47 1016 79 2000 2759 1251
RD-5000 460-3-60 AC / WC 5000 141.6 8" FLG 1-1/4" 100 2540 66 1676 79 2000 2820 1279
RD-5000 575-3-60 AC / WC 5000 141.6 8" FLG 1-1/4" 100 2540 66 1676 79 2000 2820 1279
RD-6000 460-3-60 AC / WC 6000 169.9 8" FLG 1-1/4" 100 2540 66 1676 85 2159 3150 1428
RD-6000 575-3-60 AC / WC 6000 169.9 8" FLG 1-1/4" 100 2540 66 1676 85 2159 3150 1428
50Hz Motor
Frequency
Model

Model
Electrical AC / WC
Capacity
 scfm       m3/min
Inlet–Outlet
Connection
Drain
Width
in         mm
Depth
in         mm
Height
in         mm
Weight
lbs         kg
RC-150 115-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 23 589 28 711 48 1214 451 204
RC-150 230-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 23 589 28 711 48 1214 451 204
RC-175 230-1-60 AC 175 4.9 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 23 589 28 711 48 1214 495 224
RC-200 230-1-60 AC 200 5.6 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 23 589 28 711 48 1214 515 234
RC-250 230-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 600 272
RC-250 460-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 600 272
RC-250 575-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 600 272
RC-325 230-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 690 312
RC-325 460-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 690 312
RC-325 575-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 690 312
RC-400 230-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 752 341
RC-400 460-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 752 341
RC-400 575-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 752 341
RC-500 230-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 1000 453
RC-500 460-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 1000 453
RC-500 575-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 1000 453
RC-700 230-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 847 384
RC-700 460-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 847 384
RC-700 575-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 847 384
RC-850 230-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 952 432
RC-850 460-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 952 432
RC-850 575-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 952 432
RC-1000 230-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 75 1900 1544 700
RC-1000 460-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 75 1900 1544 700
RC-1000 575-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 75 1900 1544 700
RC-1200 460-3-60 AC / WC 1200 33.9 3" NPT 1-1/4" 46 1166 46 1166 75 1900 1600 726
RC-1200 575-3-60 AC / WC 1200 33.9 3" NPT 1-1/4" 46 1166 46 1166 75 1900 1600 726
RC-1600 460-3-60 AC / WC 1600 45.3 4" FLG 1-1/4" 59 1499 46 1166 75 1900 2246 1019
RC-1600 575-3-60 AC / WC 1600 45.3 4" FLG 1-1/4" 59 1499 46 1166 75 1900 2246 1019
RC-2000 460-3-60 AC / WC 2000 56.6 4" FLG 1-1/4" 59 1499 46 1166 75 1900 2306 1046
RC-2000 575-3-60 AC / WC 2000 56.6 4" FLG 1-1/4" 59 1499 46 1166 75 1900 2306 1046
RC-2400 460-3-60 AC / WC 2400 67.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2184 46 1166 79 2006 2580 1170
RC-2400 575-3-60 AC / WC 2400 67.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2184 46 1166 79 2006 2580 1170
RC-3000 460-3-60 AC / WC 3000 84.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2184 46 1166 79 2006 2925 1326
RC-3000 575-3-60 AC / WC 3000 84.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2184 46 1166 79 2006 2925 1326
50Hz Motor
Frequency
Model

Sullair heatless desiccant modular dryers (DMD)
desiccant modular dryer
Desiccant Regenerative
MODEL SCFM INLET – OUTLET
CONNECTION
WIDTH
in
DEPTH
IN
HEIGHT
IN
WEIGHT
LBS ELECTRICAL PRE-FILTER AFTER-FILTER
DMD-3 3 1/2" NPT 13 10 22 32 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-25 FXFR-25
DMD-5 5 1/2" NPT 13 10 25 36 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-25 FXFR-25
DMD-10 10 1/2" NPT 13 10 36 52 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-25 FXFR-25
DMD-15 15 1/2" NPT 15 10 32 57 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-25 FXFR-25
DMD-20 20 1/2" NPT 15 10 44 79 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-25 FXFR-25
DMD-25 25 1/2" NPT 15 10 50 90 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-25 FXFR-25
DMD-30 30 1/2" NPT 15 10 59 107 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-45 FXFR-45
DMD-40 40 1-1/2" NPT 16 17 49 156 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-45 FXFR-45
DMD-50 50 1-1/2" NPT 16 17 55 172 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-65 FXFR-65
DMD-60 60 1-1/2" NPT 16 17 69 202 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-65 FXFR-65
DMD-75 75 1-1/2" NPT 16 23 51 257 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-130 FXFR-130
DMD-100 100 1-1/2" NPT 16 23 57 286 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-130 FXFR-130
DMD-120 120 1-1/2" NPT 16 23 69 334 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-130 FXFR-130
DMD-180 180 1-1/2" NPT 16 28 59 407 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-240 FXFR-240
DMD-240 240 1-1/2" NPT 16 33 59 519 115 - 230 / 1 / 50 & 60 Hz FXH-240 FXFR-240
Standard Features
• Completely automatic
• Compact design
• -40°F pressure dew point

Dryers
desiccant heatless dryer
capacity correction factors  (FOR ALL SULLAIR DESICCANT DRYERS)
Desiccant Regenerative
CORRECTION FACTOR FOR INLET AIR PRESSURE (F1) CORRECTION FACTOR FOR INLET AIR PRESSURE (F2)
MODEL SCFM INLET – OUTLET
CONNECTION
WIDTH
in
DEPTH
IN
HEIGHT
IN
WEIGHT
LBS ELECTRICAL PRE-FILTER AFTER-FILTER
DHL-80 80 3/4" NPT 24 31 84 450 115-1-60 FXH-130 FXFR-130
DHL-100 100 1" NPT 24 31 84 550 115-1-60 FXH-130 FXFR-130
DHL-125 125 1" NPT 24 31 84 600 115-1-60 FXH-130 FXFR-130
DHL-150 150 1" NPT 24 33 84 650 115-1-60 FXH-240 FXFR-240
DHL-200 200 1" NPT 24 33 84 880 115-1-60 FXH-240 FXFR-240
DHL-250 250 1-1/2" NPT 24 39 87 1250 115-1-60 FXH-350 FXFR-350
DHL-300 300 1-1/2" NPT 24 39 87 1350 115-1-60 FXH-350 FXFR-350
DHL-400 400 2" NPT 26 45 89 1900 115-1-60 FXH-475 FXFR-475
DHL-500 500 2" NPT 26 45 89 2200 115-1-60 FXH-700 FXFR-700
DHL-600 600 2" NPT 26 45 89 2500 115-1-60 FXH-700 FXFR-700
DHL-800 800 3" FLG 40 66 93 2800 115-1-60 FXH-1350 FXFR-1350
DHL-1000 1000 3" FLG 40 66 93 4150 115-1-60 FXH-1350 FXFR-1350
DHL-1250 1250 3" FLG 40 70 93 4400 115-1-60 FXH-1350 FXFR-1350
DHL-1500 1500 3" FLG 40 70 93 4700 115-1-60 FXH-1600 FXFR-1600
DHL-2000 2000 3" FLG 40 76 97 4900 115-1-60 FWH-2500 FXFR-2500
DHL-2500 2500 4" FLG 50 93 109 5600 115-1-60 FWH-2500 FXFR-2500
DHL-3000 3000 6" FLG 50 93 109 8100 115-1-60 FWH-3800 FXFR-3800
DHL-3500 3500 6" FLG 64 118 117 8300 115-1-60 FWH-3800 FXFR-3800
DHL-4000 4000 6" FLG 64 118 117 10500 115-1-60 FWH-5000 FXFR-5000
DHL-4500 4500 6" FLG 64 120 122 11800 115-1-60 FWH-5000 FXFR-5000
DHL-5000 5000 6" FLG 64 120 122 14500 115-1-60 FWH-5000 FXFR-5000
INLET PRESSURE
psig 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 175 200 225 250 °F 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120
bar 3.5 4.1 4.8 5.5 6.2 6.9 7.6 8.3 9 9.7 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.3 °C 21 27 32 38 40 43 46 49
FACTOR PRESSURE: F1 0.56 0.65 0.74 0.83 0.91 1 1.04 1.08 1.12 1.16 1.2 1.29 1.37 1.45 1.52 FACTOR: F2 1.12 1.1 1.06 1 0.93 0.86 0.8 0.75
Air flow capacity = Nominal capacity of the dryer x Factor F1 x Factor F2
© 2016 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
PUB# SAPDRYDSPEC201604-1 DRAFT
Sullair.com
a division of Accudyne Industries
Dryers
desiccant Externally heated dryer
desiccant blower purge dryer
Desiccant Regenerative
CORRECTION FACTOR FOR INLET AIR PRESSURE (F1) CORRECTION FACTOR FOR INLET AIR PRESSURE (F2)
MODEL SCFM INLET – OUTLET
CONNECTION
WIDTH
in
DEPTH
IN
HEIGHT
IN
WEIGHT
LBS ELECTRICAL KW PRE-FILTER AFTER-FILTER
DEX-200 200 1" NPT 34 35 92 950 460-3-60 3 FXH-240 FXRHT-240
DEX-250 250 1-1/2" NPT 34 36 92 1100 460-3-60 3 FXH-350 FXRHT-350
DEX-300 300 1-1/2" NPT 34 36 92 1250 460-3-60 5 FXH-350 FXRHT-350
DEX-400 400 2" NPT 45 47 92 1500 460-3-60 6 FXH-475 FXRHT-475
DEX-500 500 2" NPT 45 47 92 1600 460-3-60 7 FXH-700 FXRHT-700
DEX-600 600 2" NPT 45 47 92 2100 460-3-60 9 FXH-700 FXRHT-700
DEX-800 800 3" FLG 60 80 95 2500 460-3-60 11 FXH-925 FXRHT-925
DEX-900 900 3" FLG 60 80 95 2800 460-3-60 13 FXH-925 FXRHT-925
DEX-1000 1000 3" FLG 60 80 95 4100 460-3-60 15 FXH-1350 FXRHT-1350
DEX-1250 1250 3" FLG 60 80 110 4700 460-3-60 18 FXH-1350 FWRHT-1350
DEX-1500 1500 3" FLG 60 80 110 4900 460-3-60 20 FXH-1600 FWRHT-1600
DEX-2000 2000 3" FLG 62 80 110 5300 460-3-60 25 FWH-2500 FWRHT-2500
DEX-2500 2500 4" FLG 65 82 110 6200 460-3-60 25 FWH-2500 FWRHT-2500
DEX-3000 3000 6" FLG 65 82 110 7600 460-3-60 30 FWH-3800 FWRHT-3800
DEX-3500 3500 6" FLG 70 85 120 8300 460-3-60 38 FWH-3800 FWRHT-3800
MODEL SCFM INLET – OUTLET
CONNECTION
WIDTH
in
DEPTH
IN
HEIGHT
IN
WEIGHT
LBS ELECTRICAL KW PRE-FILTER AFTER-FILTER
DBP-500 500 2" NPT 45 71 92 2500 460-3-60 10 FXH-700 FXRHT-700
DBP-650 650 2" NPT 45 71 92 2750 460-3-60 12 FXH-700 FXRHT-700
DBP-800 800 3" FLG 60 93 95 4100 460-3-60 18 FXH-925 FXRHT-925
DBP-1000 1000 3" FLG 60 93 95 4500 460-3-60 24 FXH-1350 FXRHT-1350
DBP-1250 1250 3" FLG 60 93 95 8200 460-3-60 30 FXH-1350 FXRHT-1350
DBP-1500 1500 3" FLG 60 93 95 8200 460-3-60 36 FXH-1600 FXRHT-1600
DBP-2000 2000 4" FLG 65 106 109 9800 460-3-60 45 FWH-2500 FWFHT-2500
DBP-2500 2500 4" FLG 75 106 120 15000 460-3-60 50 FWH-2500 FWFHT-2500
DBP-3000 3000 6" FLG 75 106 120 15000 460-3-60 55 FWH-3800 FWFHT-3800
DBP-3500 3500 6" FLG 82 150 132 19000 460-3-60 60 FWH-3800 FWFHT-3800
DBP-4000 4000 6" FLG 94 160 132 19000 460-3-60 70 FWH-5000 FWFHT-5000
DBP-5000 5000 6" FLG 94 180 140 28000 460-3-60 80 FWH-5000 FWFHT-5000
DBP-6000 6000 6" FLG CF CF CF CF 460-3-60 90 FWH-6500 FWFHT-6500
DBP-7000 7000 8" FLG CF CF CF CF 460-3-60 105 FWH-8300 FWFHT-8300
DBP-7500 7500 8" FLG CF CF CF CF 460-3-60 125 FWH-8300 FWFHT-8300
DBP-9000 9000 10" FLG CF CF CF CF 460-3-60 135 FWH-10000 FWFHT-10000
DBP-10000 10000 10" FLG CF CF CF CF 460-3-60 140  FWH-10000 FXFHT-10000
INLET PRESSURE
psig 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 175 200 225 250 °F 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120
bar 3.5 4.1 4.8 5.5 6.2 6.9 7.6 8.3 9 9.7 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.3 °C 21 27 32 38 40 43 46 49
FACTOR PRESSURE: F1 0.56 0.65 0.74 0.83 0.91 1 1.04 1.08 1.12 1.16 1.2 1.29 1.37 1.45 1.52 FACTOR: F2 1.12 1.1 1.06 1 0.93 0.86 0.8 0.75

Capacity
 scfm               m3/min
dimension a
in              mm
dimension b
in              mm
dimension c
in              mm
Weight
lbs               kg
FX-25* 3/8" 25 0.7 4 101 8 203 7 178 3 1.3
FX-25 1/2" 25 0.7 4 101 8 203 7 178 3 1.3
FX-45* 1/2" 45 1.27 4 101 10 254 9 228 3 1.3
FX-65 3/4" 65 1.84 5 127 10 254 11 279 4 1.8
FX-65 1" 65 1.84 5 127 10 254 11 279 4 1.8
FX-130* 1" 130 3.68 5 127 15 381 14 355 6 2.7
FX-240* 1-1/2" 240 6.79 5 127 19 482 17 432 7 3.2
FX-350* 1-1/2" 350 9.91 5 127 21 533 19 482 8 3.6
FX-475* 2" 475 13.45 6 152 24 609 22 559 12 5.4
FX-700 2" 700 19.82 6 152 27 686 25 635 12 5.4
FX-925* 3" 925 26.19 8 203 29 736 21 533 23 10.4
FX-1350* 3" 1350 38.23 8 203 29 736 27 686 26 11.7
FX-1600* 3" 1600 45.31 8 203 42 1067 40 1016 27 12.2
filter Model maximum operating pressure
psig              bar
maximum operating temperature
Fahrenheit              Celsius

filtration and mist eliminators
filter Model Inlet–Outlet
port size
Capacity
 scfm               m3/min
dimension a
in              mm
dimension b
in              mm
dimension c
in              mm
dimension d
in              mm
Weight
lbs               kg
FHP-60 1/4" 60 1.7 4 101 9 228 1 25 6 152 7 3.2
FHP-175 1/2" 175 4.95 4 101 9 228 1 25 6 152 7 3.2
FHP-350 3/4" 350 9.91 4 101 9 228 1 25 8 203 8 3.6
FHP-500 1" 500 14.16 5 127 5 127 1 25 10 254 14 6.3
FHP-700 1" 700 19.82 5 127 5 127 1 25 12 304 18 8.2
FHP-950 1-1/2" 950 26.9 5 127 5 127 2 50 14 355 21 9.5
FHP-1500 2" 1500 42.48 6 152 6 152 2 50 15 381 25 11
FHP-1750 2-1/2" 1750 49.56 6 152 7 177 2 50 15 381 28 13
filter Model maximum operating pressure
psig              bar
maximum operating temperature
Fahrenheit              Celsius